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Appendix ‘D’ 

 

ANTI-BULLYING COMMITTEE 
 

Objective 

1. The School provides an environment free of any sort of bullying be it sexual, physical, 

emotional, or mental. The policy adopted by the School is in compliance with the CBSE 

guidelines. 

 

2. Details of the committee for anti-bullying are as mentioned. 
 

Composition 
 

Note :  Composition of the committee for respective meetings will be decided by the 

Committee Head in consultation with Principal. The composition may vary as per the nature 

of each case. However, a desirable Corum of six members, (including the Committee Head), 

will be endeavored. The minimum Corum will be of four members including the Committee 

Head. 

 
 
 

Sr 
No 

Committee 
Appointment 

Name 
Designation 

in School 
Email ID 

1. Head    Mrs. Seema 
Baxi 

Dean 
Academic 

Senior 

seema.baxi@rkkgps.com 

2. Member   Mrs. Sandhya 
Mudgal 

HOD 
English 

sandhya.mudgal@rkkgps.com 

3. Member Mrs. Indra 
Shaktawat 

Dean 
Activities & 

Sports 

indra.shaktawat@rkkgps.com 

4. Member Mr. Jasvinder 
Pal Singh 

DEAN I.T. jasvinder.singh@rkkgps.com 

5. Member Mrs. Mallika 
Chauhan 

Dorm Parent mallika.chauhan@rkkgps.com 

6. Member Ms. Aashna 
Jain 

Counsellor aashna.jain@rkkgps.com 

7. Member Ms. Pooja 
Sharma 

School 
Counsellor 

pooja.sharma@rkkgps.com 

8. PTA 
Representative 
& Member 

Mrs. Parul 
Agarwal 

Parent BOG paruljalani@gmail.com 
 

9. PTA 
Representative 
& Member 

Mr. Anucrum 
Saxena 

Parent BOG anucrumsaxena@gmail.com 

10. School 
Management 
Representative 
& Member 

 GM Trust  

11. Member & 
Legal 
representative  

Adv.  Bhanu 
Pratap Singh  

Legal 
Advisor to 

HH 

bpsingh85@gmail.com 
 

12. Student 
Members 

Ms. Somya 
Singh 

Student 6194@rkkgps.com 
 


